Data sheet/FDV

Product name Suspension clamp Suspension clamp
Product code 0626751

Product type 636.04/203

GTIN 7332811108815

ETIM-Class

Measurements

Length
Height
Width

Weight

Suspension clamp

Conductor Cross section w/u rods
Conductor Cross section with rods
Conductor Diameter

Dimension A

Dimension B

Dimension C

Dimension D

Bolt Diameter

Breaking Load

Short Circuit Current kA 1s

Maximum conductor angle

wmX
< r
m

310 mm
130 mm
150 mm

340049

241 mm?2
142 mm?
19,0-21,8 mm
310 mm

10 mm

20 mm

69 mm

19 mm

50 kN

24 kA

45°
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